Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

W = Dual Fused IEC
J = Switched IEC
How to Order
The Curtis part numbering system is made up of four
elements. Each element denotes a specific requirement
(mechanical or electrical) which, when properly
sequenced, fully identifies the required catalog filter. As
shown, the first five alpha/numeric characters denote
the series type; the sixth character (alpha) denotes the
type of line termination; the seventh character (alpha)
denotes the type of load termination; the last two
characters (numeric) denote the current rating.
Compose your part number as follows: Select the series
required, add two alpha character for the line and load
termination, followed by two numeric characters for
the required current rating. For example, F1100AB06
completely identifies an F1100 series filter with quick
connects on line side and wire leads on load side, with
a 6-amp rating.
    F1100 X X X
CURRENT
RATING
01 =   1 Amp
03 =   3 Amps
06 =   6 Amps
10 = 10 Amps
15 = 15 Amps
20 = 20 Amps
30 = 30 Amps